
10th European Mountain Running Championships10th European Mountain Running Championships10th European Mountain Running Championships10th European Mountain Running Championships

Bursa - Uludag (TUR)         --         10 July 2011

Results - Junior Men     Number of Athletes:  54     Course:8.5km  +865m   

RankRankRankRank BibBibBibBib NameNameNameName NatNatNatNat DOBDOBDOBDOB LowPointLowPointLowPointLowPoint MidPointMidPointMidPointMidPoint HighPointHighPointHighPointHighPoint FinishFinishFinishFinish

1 54 Nuri Kömür TUR 11.07.93 n.a. 0:24:09 0:42:00 0:43:08

2 52 Sönmez Dag TUR 01.03.93 n.a. 0:24:10 0:42:02 0:43:12

3 53 Murat Orak TUR 05.01.92 n.a. 0:24:10 0:42:32 0:43:40

4 38 Szabolcs Istvan Gheorgy ROU 01.01.92 n.a. 0:24:46 0:44:09 0:45:27

5 18 Anton Palzer GER 11.03.93 n.a. 0:24:38 0:44:16 0:45:41

6 55 Münir Koçlardan TUR 20.07.92 n.a. 0:24:56 0:44:50 0:45:58

7 12 Matej Travnicek CZE 16.09.92 n.a. 0:24:35 0:45:01 0:46:24

8 45 Stanislav Mokin RUS 29.04.92 n.a. 0:25:56 0:45:16 0:46:36

9 50 Jean-Baptiste Salamin SUI 28.03.93 n.a. 0:25:46 0:45:23 0:46:48

10 26 Enrico Lembo ITA 10.09.92 n.a. 0:25:45 0:45:38 0:47:00

11 24 Kevin Dooney IRL 07.07.93 n.a. 0:26:04 0:46:19 0:47:45

12 32 Gaute Kvaale NOR 18.03.95 n.a. 0:25:47 0:46:33 0:47:52

13 27 Cesare Maestri ITA 12.11.93 n.a. 0:26:18 0:46:48 0:47:58

14 37 Samuel Barata POR 19.07.93 n.a. 0:25:45 0:46:51 0:48:01

15 10 Pavel Ondrasek CZE 02.08.92 n.a. 0:26:22 0:46:49 0:48:11

16 51 Daniel Lustenberger SUI 04.08.92 n.a. 0:26:07 0:46:54 0:48:19

17 9 Jan Janu CZE 05.11.93 n.a. 0:25:56 0:47:02 0:48:21

18 14 Garry Rankin GBR 12.05.93 n.a. 0:26:28 0:47:08 0:48:27

19 31 Tommy Haga NOR 29.03.92 n.a. 0:26:29 0:47:20 0:48:33

20 28 Giovanni Olocco ITA 22.05.93 n.a. 0:26:05 0:47:42 0:49:00

21 44 Ilnur Vanshin RUS 14.03.93 n.a. 0:26:31 0:47:52 0:49:14

22 13 Jack Ross GBR 15.03.93 n.a. 0:26:36 0:48:00 0:49:22

23 25 James Egan IRL 20.04.92 n.a. 0:27:29 0:48:15 0:49:42

24 42 Vitaly Lagushin RUS 19.04.93 n.a. 0:27:33 0:48:31 0:49:47

25 2 Manuel Innerhofer AUT 09.07.95 n.a. 0:27:14 0:48:31 0:49:50

26 41 Alexandru Chindris ROU 01.01.93 n.a. 0:27:18 0:48:42 0:50:05

27 46 Luka Mihelic SLO 13.11.92 n.a. 0:27:33 0:48:49 0:50:16

28 29 Andrea Pelissero ITA 19.09.92 n.a. 0:26:35 0:49:09 0:50:34

29 15 Joesph Johnston GBR 10.04.93 n.a. 0:27:47 0:49:31 0:50:45

30 19 Zsolt Kubik HUN 15.07.93 n.a. 0:27:47 0:49:29 0:50:45

31 35 Tomasz Grycko POL 16.09.92 n.a. 0:27:21 0:49:43 0:51:04

32 47 Ziga Cadez SLO 21.10.93 n.a. 0:27:39 0:49:56 0:51:20

33 49 Matic Plaznik SLO 18.07.93 n.a. 0:28:29 0:50:13 0:51:33

34 34 Jakub Nowak POL 27.11.92 n.a. 0:27:55 0:50:17 0:51:41

35 5 Ahmed Mustafa BUL 18.12.92 n.a. 0:27:53 0:50:39 0:52:00

36 39 Alexandru Bogdan Staicu ROU 01.01.92 n.a. 0:28:18 0:50:43 0:52:10

37 40 Andrei Iustin Onofrei ROU 01.01.92 n.a. 0:28:19 0:51:14 0:52:38

38 43 Vasilii Danilov RUS 03.04.93 n.a. 0:27:43 0:51:44 0:52:59

39 22 James Speight IRL 26.11.92 n.a. 0:28:06 0:51:47 0:53:03

40 4 Simon Rifflart BEL 29.11.92 n.a. 0:28:34 0:51:52 0:53:22

41 1 Michael Singer AUT 14.12.95 n.a. 0:29:03 0:52:11 0:53:40

42 30 Atanas Anchevski MKD 14.06.92 n.a. 0:29:33 0:52:47 0:54:16

43 36 Krzysztof Szymanowski POL 11.01.93 n.a. 0:29:13 0:53:19 0:54:34

44 48 Domen Zupan SLO 20.04.92 n.a. 0:29:11 0:53:21 0:54:35

45 16 Dominic Mahoney GBR 29.12.94 n.a. 0:29:26 0:53:26 0:54:50

46 3 Maximilian Hammerle AUT 25.06.93 n.a. 0:29:47 0:53:36 0:55:07

47 7 Nikolay Drumchev BUL 21.07.92 n.a. 0:30:04 0:54:36 0:56:10

48 8 Petar Delas CRO 19.10.92 n.a. 0:29:56 0:54:53 0:56:26

49 20 Máté Urbán HUN 01.08.92 n.a. 0:30:43 0:55:06 0:56:33

50 23 James Griffin IRL 24.07.92 n.a. 0:30:24 0:55:29 0:57:00

51 33 Dominik Jarco POL 08.08.93 n.a. 0:30:08 0:55:47 0:57:13

52 17 Adrian Uhl GER 06.12.94 n.a. 0:32:15 0:56:48 0:58:25

53 21 Bálint Cakó HUN 08.11.95 n.a. 0:33:37 0:59:23 1:00:52

54 6 Penko Penkov BUL 30.09.93 n.a. 0:36:22 1:05:13 1:06:58
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10th European Mountain Running Championships10th European Mountain Running Championships10th European Mountain Running Championships10th European Mountain Running Championships

Bursa - Uludag (TUR)         --         10 July 2011

.              Senior  Women     Team Results               .

1 Country: Italy     Team Points: 22   

PointPointPointPoint BibBibBibBib NameNameNameName DOBDOBDOBDOB LowPointLowPointLowPointLowPoint MidPointMidPointMidPointMidPoint HighPointHighPointHighPointHighPoint FinishFinishFinishFinish

2 33 Antonella Confortola 16.10.75 26:53 47:46 49:09

4 32 Valentina Belotti 14.04.80 27:08 48:14 49:40

16 35 Ornella Ferrara 17.04.68 28:24 50:16 51:38

( 20) 34 Alice Gaggi 08.09.87 28:23 50:42 52:08

2 Country: Russian Federation     Team Points: 28   

PointPointPointPoint BibBibBibBib NameNameNameName DOBDOBDOBDOB LowPointLowPointLowPointLowPoint MidPointMidPointMidPointMidPoint HighPointHighPointHighPointHighPoint FinishFinishFinishFinish

5 48 Marina Ivanova 30.06.83 27:29 48:39 49:57

11 45 Svetlana Semova 16.02.76 27:53 49:34 50:58

12 47 Janna Vokueva 14.01.87 28:21 49:57 51:17

( 39) 46 Galina Egorova 05.08.83 30:46 54:04 55:31

3 Country: Switzerland     Team Points: 38   

PointPointPointPoint BibBibBibBib NameNameNameName DOBDOBDOBDOB LowPointLowPointLowPointLowPoint MidPointMidPointMidPointMidPoint HighPointHighPointHighPointHighPoint FinishFinishFinishFinish

1 55 Martina Strähl 07.05.87 26:56 47:22 48:44

8 54 Bernadette Meier-Brändle 16.01.72 27:27 48:56 50:22

29 53 Angela Haldimann-Riedo 29.05.82 29:36 52:02 53:31

4 Country: Norway     Team Points: 44   

PointPointPointPoint BibBibBibBib NameNameNameName DOBDOBDOBDOB LowPointLowPointLowPointLowPoint MidPointMidPointMidPointMidPoint HighPointHighPointHighPointHighPoint FinishFinishFinishFinish

9 38 Kirsten Marathon Melkevik 28.05.70 27:06 49:09 50:34

13 39 Kjersti Karoline Danielsen 15.02.79 27:34 49:53 51:19

22 37 May Britt Buer 11.11.77 28:46 51:12 52:41

5 Country: Slovenia     Team Points: 62   

PointPointPointPoint BibBibBibBib NameNameNameName DOBDOBDOBDOB LowPointLowPointLowPointLowPoint MidPointMidPointMidPointMidPoint HighPointHighPointHighPointHighPoint FinishFinishFinishFinish

3 49 Lucija Krkoc 09.04.88 26:58 47:59 49:24

15 52 Mateja Kosovelj 13.03.88 28:05 50:12 51:36

44 50 Daneja Grandovec 02.07.84 30:51 55:15 56:48

( 49) 51 Aleksandra Fortin 05.04.72 32:11 58:04 59:40

6 Country: United Kingdom     Team Points: 64   

PointPointPointPoint BibBibBibBib NameNameNameName DOBDOBDOBDOB LowPointLowPointLowPointLowPoint MidPointMidPointMidPointMidPoint HighPointHighPointHighPointHighPoint FinishFinishFinishFinish

10 23 Emma Clayton 16.07.88 28:00 49:36 50:53

26 22 Clare Whitehead 30.06.76 29:13 51:34 53:02

28 20 Victoria Wilkinson 19.08.78 28:47 51:48 53:19

( 31) 21 Nicola Meekin 23.07.76 29:37 52:39 54:08

7 Country: Czech Republic     Team Points: 73   

PointPointPointPoint BibBibBibBib NameNameNameName DOBDOBDOBDOB LowPointLowPointLowPointLowPoint MidPointMidPointMidPointMidPoint HighPointHighPointHighPointHighPoint FinishFinishFinishFinish

6 11 Pavla Schorna 14.01.80 27:28 48:43 50:10

30 13 Tatana Metelkova 28.06.72 28:44 52:24 53:58

37 12 Eva Skalnikova 15.01.85 29:50 53:20 54:53

( 43) 14 Ivana Sekyrova 13.10.71 30:36 55:03 56:34

8 Country: France     Team Points: 75   

PointPointPointPoint BibBibBibBib NameNameNameName DOBDOBDOBDOB LowPointLowPointLowPointLowPoint MidPointMidPointMidPointMidPoint HighPointHighPointHighPointHighPoint FinishFinishFinishFinish

14 16 Caroline Dubois 08.05.83 28:03 50:05 51:33

25 18 Adelaide Pantheon 10.09.91 29:12 51:32 53:00

36 19 Marie Laure Dumergues 21.04.83 29:58 53:18 54:49

( 40) 17 Fiona Porte 07.02.89 30:31 54:17 55:50

9 Country: Bulgaria     Team Points: 84   

PointPointPointPoint BibBibBibBib NameNameNameName DOBDOBDOBDOB LowPointLowPointLowPointLowPoint MidPointMidPointMidPointMidPoint HighPointHighPointHighPointHighPoint FinishFinishFinishFinish

24 6 Rumyana Panovska 13.10.63 29:10 51:30 52:54

27 8 Milka Mihaylova 23.05.70 28:36 51:36 53:05

33 9 Iveta Bonova 27.07.80 29:53 52:55 54:22

( 51) 7 Hristina Kozareva 19.08.84 32:40 58:24 1:00:03
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10th European Mountain Running Championships10th European Mountain Running Championships10th European Mountain Running Championships10th European Mountain Running Championships

Bursa - Uludag (TUR)         --         10 July 2011

.              Senior  Women     Team Results               .

10 Country: Portugal     Team Points: 104   

PointPointPointPoint BibBibBibBib NameNameNameName DOBDOBDOBDOB LowPointLowPointLowPointLowPoint MidPointMidPointMidPointMidPoint HighPointHighPointHighPointHighPoint FinishFinishFinishFinish

21 43 Fernanda Miranda 05.06.70 29:23 50:54 52:18

38 42 Carla Martinho 04.11.76 30:24 53:47 55:18

45 41 Lucinda Moreiras 07.02.68 31:27 55:43 57:18

( 52) 40 Márcia Martins 25.05.83 33:20 59:59 1:01:46

11 Country: Turkey     Team Points: 105   

PointPointPointPoint BibBibBibBib NameNameNameName DOBDOBDOBDOB LowPointLowPointLowPointLowPoint MidPointMidPointMidPointMidPoint HighPointHighPointHighPointHighPoint FinishFinishFinishFinish

18 59 Hülya Baştug 07.03.88 28:12 50:25 51:56

41 57 Yagmur Tarhan 06.07.91 30:47 55:00 56:29

46 58 Süheyla Adiyaman 10.10.88 31:31 56:08 57:37

12 Country: Ireland     Team Points: 140   

PointPointPointPoint BibBibBibBib NameNameNameName DOBDOBDOBDOB LowPointLowPointLowPointLowPoint MidPointMidPointMidPointMidPoint HighPointHighPointHighPointHighPoint FinishFinishFinishFinish

42 30 Sarah McCormack 19.08.86 31:05 55:08 56:33

48 29 Sarah Mulligan 31.07.86 32:05 58:01 59:31

50 28 Michelle Finn 16.12.89 32:06 58:16 59:54
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10th European Mountain Running Championships10th European Mountain Running Championships10th European Mountain Running Championships10th European Mountain Running Championships

Bursa - Uludag (TUR)         --         10 July 2011

Results - Senior Women     Number of Athletes:  57     Course:8.5km  +865m   

RankRankRankRank BibBibBibBib NameNameNameName NatNatNatNat DOBDOBDOBDOB LowPointLowPointLowPointLowPoint MidPointMidPointMidPointMidPoint HighPointHighPointHighPointHighPoint FinishFinishFinishFinish

1 55 Martina Strähl SUI 07.05.87 n.a. 0:26:56 0:47:22 0:48:44

2 33 Antonella Confortola ITA 16.10.75 n.a. 0:26:53 0:47:46 0:49:09

3 49 Lucija Krkoc SLO 09.04.88 n.a. 0:26:58 0:47:59 0:49:24

4 32 Valentina Belotti ITA 14.04.80 n.a. 0:27:08 0:48:14 0:49:40

5 48 Marina Ivanova RUS 30.06.83 n.a. 0:27:29 0:48:39 0:49:57

6 11 Pavla Schorna CZE 14.01.80 n.a. 0:27:28 0:48:43 0:50:10

7 44 Cristina Alexandra Frumuz ROU 01.01.88 n.a. 0:27:35 0:48:53 0:50:20

8 54 Bernadette Meier-Brändle SUI 16.01.72 n.a. 0:27:27 0:48:56 0:50:22

9 38 Kirsten Marathon Melkevik NOR 28.05.70 n.a. 0:27:06 0:49:09 0:50:34

10 23 Emma Clayton GBR 16.07.88 n.a. 0:28:00 0:49:36 0:50:53

11 45 Svetlana Semova RUS 16.02.76 n.a. 0:27:53 0:49:34 0:50:58

12 47 Janna Vokueva RUS 14.01.87 n.a. 0:28:21 0:49:57 0:51:17

13 39 Kjersti Karoline Danielsen NOR 15.02.79 n.a. 0:27:34 0:49:53 0:51:19

14 16 Caroline Dubois FRA 08.05.83 n.a. 0:28:03 0:50:05 0:51:33

15 52 Mateja Kosovelj SLO 13.03.88 n.a. 0:28:05 0:50:12 0:51:36

16 35 Ornella Ferrara ITA 17.04.68 n.a. 0:28:24 0:50:16 0:51:38

17 4 Sabine Reiner AUT 02.08.81 n.a. 0:28:29 0:50:17 0:51:40

18 59 Hülya Baştug TUR 07.03.88 n.a. 0:28:12 0:50:25 0:51:56

19 10 Barbara Belusic CRO 05.05.81 n.a. 0:28:43 0:50:45 0:52:05

20 34 Alice Gaggi ITA 08.09.87 n.a. 0:28:23 0:50:42 0:52:08

21 43 Fernanda Miranda POR 05.06.70 n.a. 0:29:23 0:50:54 0:52:18

22 37 May Britt Buer NOR 11.11.77 n.a. 0:28:46 0:51:12 0:52:41

23 25 Diana Lehmann GER 01.06.77 n.a. 0:28:56 0:51:21 0:52:49

24 6 Rumyana Panovska BUL 13.10.63 n.a. 0:29:10 0:51:30 0:52:54

25 18 Adelaide Pantheon FRA 10.09.91 n.a. 0:29:12 0:51:32 0:53:00

26 22 Clare Whitehead GBR 30.06.76 n.a. 0:29:13 0:51:34 0:53:02

27 8 Milka Mihaylova BUL 23.05.70 n.a. 0:28:36 0:51:36 0:53:05

28 20 Victoria Wilkinson GBR 19.08.78 n.a. 0:28:47 0:51:48 0:53:19

29 53 Angela Haldimann-Riedo SUI 29.05.82 n.a. 0:29:36 0:52:02 0:53:31

30 13 Tatana Metelkova CZE 28.06.72 n.a. 0:28:44 0:52:24 0:53:58

31 21 Nicola Meekin GBR 23.07.76 n.a. 0:29:37 0:52:39 0:54:08

32 2 Karin Freitag AUT 01.04.80 n.a. 0:29:39 0:52:40 0:54:14

33 9 Iveta Bonova BUL 27.07.80 n.a. 0:29:53 0:52:55 0:54:22

34 26 Nora Coenen GER 16.06.91 n.a. 0:29:50 0:53:15 0:54:38

35 15 Amada de Jesús Sanchez ESP 21.12.67 n.a. 0:30:03 0:53:15 0:54:42

36 19 Marie Laure Dumergues FRA 21.04.83 n.a. 0:29:58 0:53:18 0:54:49

37 12 Eva Skalnikova CZE 15.01.85 n.a. 0:29:50 0:53:20 0:54:53

38 42 Carla Martinho POR 04.11.76 n.a. 0:30:24 0:53:47 0:55:18

39 46 Galina Egorova RUS 05.08.83 n.a. 0:30:46 0:54:04 0:55:31

40 17 Fiona Porte FRA 07.02.89 n.a. 0:30:31 0:54:17 0:55:50

41 57 Yagmur Tarhan TUR 06.07.91 n.a. 0:30:47 0:55:00 0:56:29

42 30 Sarah McCormack IRL 19.08.86 n.a. 0:31:05 0:55:08 0:56:33

43 14 Ivana Sekyrova CZE 13.10.71 n.a. 0:30:36 0:55:03 0:56:34

44 50 Daneja Grandovec SLO 02.07.84 n.a. 0:30:51 0:55:15 0:56:48

45 41 Lucinda Moreiras POR 07.02.68 n.a. 0:31:27 0:55:43 0:57:18

46 58 Süheyla Adiyaman TUR 10.10.88 n.a. 0:31:31 0:56:08 0:57:37

47 5 Kim Geypen BEL 28.05.84 n.a. 0:32:02 0:56:33 0:58:05

48 29 Sarah Mulligan IRL 31.07.86 n.a. 0:32:05 0:58:01 0:59:31

49 51 Aleksandra Fortin SLO 05.04.72 n.a. 0:32:11 0:58:04 0:59:40

50 28 Michelle Finn IRL 16.12.89 n.a. 0:32:06 0:58:16 0:59:54

51 7 Hristina Kozareva BUL 19.08.84 n.a. 0:32:40 0:58:24 1:00:03

52 40 Márcia Martins POR 25.05.83 n.a. 0:33:20 0:59:59 1:01:46

53 36 Tanja Veljanovska MKD 18.06.87 n.a. 0:37:44 1:08:10 1:09:56

54 27 Enikő Váradi HUN 08.03.91 n.a. 0:48:15 1:25:28 1:27:43

--- 56 Burcu Büyükbezgin TUR 15.09.91 n.a. 0:27:05 n.a. DNF

--- 31 Karen Alexander IRL 14.10.77 n.a. 0:35:35 n.a. DNF

--- 1 Brixhilda Qosja ALB 28.12.88 n.a. n.a. n.a. DNF
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10th European Mountain Running Championships10th European Mountain Running Championships10th European Mountain Running Championships10th European Mountain Running Championships

Bursa - Uludag (TUR)         --         10 July 2011

.              Senior     Men     Team Results               .

1 Country: Italy     Team Points: 12   

PointPointPointPoint BibBibBibBib NameNameNameName DOBDOBDOBDOB LowPointLowPointLowPointLowPoint MidPointMidPointMidPointMidPoint HighPointHighPointHighPointHighPoint FinishFinishFinishFinish

2 48 Gabriele Abate 19.08.79 16:13 39:53 57:27 58:40

4 46 Bernard Dematteis 24.05.86 16:14 40:16 58:25 59:41

6 47 Alex Baldaccini 03.04.88 17:01 41:19 59:13 1:00:25

( 24) 45 Martin Dematteis 24.05.86 16:51 44:21 1:02:02 1:03:12

2 Country: Turkey     Team Points: 34   

PointPointPointPoint BibBibBibBib NameNameNameName DOBDOBDOBDOB LowPointLowPointLowPointLowPoint MidPointMidPointMidPointMidPoint HighPointHighPointHighPointHighPoint FinishFinishFinishFinish

1 74 Ahmet Arslan 03.07.86 16:13 39:32 56:48 58:08

5 76 Süleyman Büyükbezgin 04.09.81 16:22 40:39 58:42 59:56

28 77 Deniz Kazan 09.05.89 17:42 43:21 1:02:27 1:03:36

3 Country: Portugal     Team Points: 36   

PointPointPointPoint BibBibBibBib NameNameNameName DOBDOBDOBDOB LowPointLowPointLowPointLowPoint MidPointMidPointMidPointMidPoint HighPointHighPointHighPointHighPoint FinishFinishFinishFinish

3 59 Jose Gaspar 08.07.77 16:14 40:09 57:45 59:05

15 58 José Carvalho 13.12.77 17:03 42:04 1:00:30 1:01:46

18 60 Gonçalo Borges 11.09.84 17:03 42:13 1:01:02 1:02:19

( 19) 61 Rui Muga 18.03.84 17:02 42:28 1:01:24 1:02:38

4 Country: France     Team Points: 39   

PointPointPointPoint BibBibBibBib NameNameNameName DOBDOBDOBDOB LowPointLowPointLowPointLowPoint MidPointMidPointMidPointMidPoint HighPointHighPointHighPointHighPoint FinishFinishFinishFinish

9 28 Georges Burrier 06.02.79 16:41 41:52 59:54 1:01:03

14 27 Said Jandari 05.08.72 17:04 41:52 1:00:24 1:01:38

16 26 Didier Zago 26.06.77 17:13 42:02 1:00:36 1:01:54

( 27) 25 Julien Rancon 18.11.80 17:36 43:50 1:02:23 1:03:35

5 Country: United Kingdom     Team Points: 67   

PointPointPointPoint BibBibBibBib NameNameNameName DOBDOBDOBDOB LowPointLowPointLowPointLowPoint MidPointMidPointMidPointMidPoint HighPointHighPointHighPointHighPoint FinishFinishFinishFinish

7 31 Jones Andy 10.10.78 16:42 41:11 59:21 1:00:39

13 32 Steve Vernon 17.10.80 16:33 41:40 1:00:21 1:01:34

47 29 Adam Osborne 21.11.76 17:40 45:28 1:05:24 1:06:42

( 71) 30 Nick Swinburn 11.05.88 19:44 53:17 1:19:21 1:20:43

6 Country: Russian Federation     Team Points: 70   

PointPointPointPoint BibBibBibBib NameNameNameName DOBDOBDOBDOB LowPointLowPointLowPointLowPoint MidPointMidPointMidPointMidPoint HighPointHighPointHighPointHighPoint FinishFinishFinishFinish

17 66 Alexei Pagnuev 19.07.82 17:37 42:37 1:01:02 1:02:11

20 64 Vasiliy Tverdokhvalov 20.04.84 16:46 41:57 1:01:31 1:02:43

33 67 Alexander Bolkhovitin 08.09.71 17:36 43:44 1:03:21 1:04:42

( 54) 65 Ivan Pelevin 26.07.89 18:19 46:24 1:06:37 1:07:50

7 Country: Czech Republic     Team Points: 84   

PointPointPointPoint BibBibBibBib NameNameNameName DOBDOBDOBDOB LowPointLowPointLowPointLowPoint MidPointMidPointMidPointMidPoint HighPointHighPointHighPointHighPoint FinishFinishFinishFinish

11 20 Robert Krupicka 10.11.78 16:59 41:51 1:00:12 1:01:26

30 18 Jiri Vojak 29.07.88 17:48 43:23 1:02:36 1:03:57

43 19 Pavel Brydl 20.04.80 18:03 44:33 1:04:23 1:05:47

( 53) 17 Jan Havlicek 28.03.79 18:20 45:55 1:06:14 1:07:34

8 Country: Austria     Team Points: 86   

PointPointPointPoint BibBibBibBib NameNameNameName DOBDOBDOBDOB LowPointLowPointLowPointLowPoint MidPointMidPointMidPointMidPoint HighPointHighPointHighPointHighPoint FinishFinishFinishFinish

23 3 Alexander  Rieder 10.12.69 17:28 42:59 1:01:50 1:03:04

31 4 Markus Hohenwarter 29.01.80 17:51 43:40 1:02:48 1:04:05

32 5 Simon Lechleitner 05.05.79 17:44 44:03 1:03:01 1:04:22

( 39) 2 Peter  Pripfl 13.07.72 17:51 43:47 1:03:46 1:04:59

9 Country: Spain     Team Points: 97   

PointPointPointPoint BibBibBibBib NameNameNameName DOBDOBDOBDOB LowPointLowPointLowPointLowPoint MidPointMidPointMidPointMidPoint HighPointHighPointHighPointHighPoint FinishFinishFinishFinish

26 24 Javier Crespo 18.09.76 17:49 43:28 1:02:10 1:03:27

29 22 Just Sociats 01.03.78 18:04 43:28 1:02:34 1:03:50

42 21 Cristofol Castaner 26.05.72 18:04 44:36 1:04:05 1:05:25

( 45) 23 Jose Luis Capitan 18.02.76 18:04 44:36 1:04:37 1:05:57

1Timing and Result Services by Depar Timing Turkey                        Printed on: 2011. 07. 10. 13:16:53



10th European Mountain Running Championships10th European Mountain Running Championships10th European Mountain Running Championships10th European Mountain Running Championships

Bursa - Uludag (TUR)         --         10 July 2011

.              Senior     Men     Team Results               .

10 Country: Ireland     Team Points: 98   

PointPointPointPoint BibBibBibBib NameNameNameName DOBDOBDOBDOB LowPointLowPointLowPointLowPoint MidPointMidPointMidPointMidPoint HighPointHighPointHighPointHighPoint FinishFinishFinishFinish

22 40 Brian MacMahon 07.07.82 17:24 42:28 1:01:36 1:02:56

36 41 Ian Conroy 24.12.80 17:42 44:06 1:03:35 1:04:51

40 42 Mark Ryan 13.11.78 17:53 44:02 1:03:50 1:05:09

( 57) 43 Eoin Flynn 02.08.80 18:47 46:58 1:07:30 1:08:45

11 Country: Norway     Team Points: 110   

PointPointPointPoint BibBibBibBib NameNameNameName DOBDOBDOBDOB LowPointLowPointLowPointLowPoint MidPointMidPointMidPointMidPoint HighPointHighPointHighPointHighPoint FinishFinishFinishFinish

21 55 Oeystein Sylta 03.03.78 16:58 42:40 1:01:35 1:02:47

38 54 Oeyvind Heiberg Sundby 05.09.83 17:39 44:07 1:03:43 1:04:55

51 56 Torstein Tengsareid 03.02.87 17:51 45:22 1:05:49 1:07:12

12 Country: Germany     Team Points: 112   

PointPointPointPoint BibBibBibBib NameNameNameName DOBDOBDOBDOB LowPointLowPointLowPointLowPoint MidPointMidPointMidPointMidPoint HighPointHighPointHighPointHighPoint FinishFinishFinishFinish

34 34 Timo Zeiler 25.11.81 17:01 43:29 1:03:28 1:04:44

37 33 Korbinian Schoenberger 22.05.84 17:26 44:08 1:03:39 1:04:52

41 36 Josef Beha 17.09.81 18:14 45:20 1:04:08 1:05:17

( 48) 35 Stefan Hubert 11.04.86 18:34 45:20 1:05:36 1:06:52

13 Country: Bulgaria     Team Points: 132   

PointPointPointPoint BibBibBibBib NameNameNameName DOBDOBDOBDOB LowPointLowPointLowPointLowPoint MidPointMidPointMidPointMidPoint HighPointHighPointHighPointHighPoint FinishFinishFinishFinish

25 11 Shaban Mustafa 16.07.78 17:27 43:01 1:02:09 1:03:22

46 10 Hristo Stefanov 21.12.70 18:05 45:01 1:05:27 1:06:41

61 12 Stoyan Tevekelev 03.04.89 18:49 47:37 1:09:00 1:10:25

( 67) 13 Rosen Lilov 04.12.74 21:01 51:05 1:14:24 1:15:53

14 Country: Belgium     Team Points: 145   

PointPointPointPoint BibBibBibBib NameNameNameName DOBDOBDOBDOB LowPointLowPointLowPointLowPoint MidPointMidPointMidPointMidPoint HighPointHighPointHighPointHighPoint FinishFinishFinishFinish

44 8 Jente Joly 08.12.91 17:43 44:26 1:04:33 1:05:49

49 9 Sven Nijs 10.01.80 18:26 45:19 1:05:41 1:06:54

52 7 Jelle Bertels 14.03.85 18:33 45:52 1:06:01 1:07:20

( 59) 6 Koen Wilssens 15.03.81 18:53 47:06 1:08:14 1:09:34

15 Country: Slovenia     Team Points: 153   

PointPointPointPoint BibBibBibBib NameNameNameName DOBDOBDOBDOB LowPointLowPointLowPointLowPoint MidPointMidPointMidPointMidPoint HighPointHighPointHighPointHighPoint FinishFinishFinishFinish

35 69 Simon Alic 09.02.71 17:13 43:19 1:03:29 1:04:48

58 71 Peter  Lamovec 08.07.84 18:46 46:58 1:07:48 1:09:03

60 70 Joze Ceh 10.03.71 18:51 47:17 1:08:23 1:09:50

( 65) 68 Joze Manfreda 15.07.87 17:49 44:55 1:10:48 1:12:29

16 Country: Croatia     Team Points: 187   

PointPointPointPoint BibBibBibBib NameNameNameName DOBDOBDOBDOB LowPointLowPointLowPointLowPoint MidPointMidPointMidPointMidPoint HighPointHighPointHighPointHighPoint FinishFinishFinishFinish

56 16 Ivica Skopac 24.06.74 18:41 46:38 1:06:57 1:08:19

62 15 Zoran Zilic 04.08.82 19:11 48:24 1:09:41 1:11:01

69 14 Nikola Mikulic 12.12.90 19:47 50:59 1:17:10 1:18:48

17 Country: Hungary     Team Points: 206   

PointPointPointPoint BibBibBibBib NameNameNameName DOBDOBDOBDOB LowPointLowPointLowPointLowPoint MidPointMidPointMidPointMidPoint HighPointHighPointHighPointHighPoint FinishFinishFinishFinish

63 38 Tamás Gerlei 23.11.69 19:38 48:24 1:09:49 1:11:14

70 39 Attila Pelsőczy 06.03.83 22:03 55:01 1:18:13 1:19:39

73 37 Kornél Szabó 05.07.76 22:33 57:08 1:21:12 1:22:34
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10th European Mountain Running Championships10th European Mountain Running Championships10th European Mountain Running Championships10th European Mountain Running Championships

Bursa - Uludag (TUR)         --         10 July 2011

Results - Senior Men     Number of Athletes:  78     Course:12.0km  +1245m   

RankRankRankRank BibBibBibBib NameNameNameName NatNatNatNat DOBDOBDOBDOB LowPointLowPointLowPointLowPoint MidPointMidPointMidPointMidPoint HighPointHighPointHighPointHighPoint FinishFinishFinishFinish

1 74 Ahmet Arslan TUR 03.07.86 0:16:13 0:39:32 0:56:48 0:58:08

2 48 Gabriele Abate ITA 19.08.79 0:16:13 0:39:53 0:57:27 0:58:40

3 59 Jose Gaspar POR 08.07.77 0:16:14 0:40:09 0:57:45 0:59:05

4 46 Bernard Dematteis ITA 24.05.86 0:16:14 0:40:16 0:58:25 0:59:41

5 76 Süleyman Büyükbezgin TUR 04.09.81 0:16:22 0:40:39 0:58:42 0:59:56

6 47 Alex Baldaccini ITA 03.04.88 0:17:01 0:41:19 0:59:13 1:00:25

7 31 Jones Andy GBR 10.10.78 0:16:42 0:41:11 0:59:21 1:00:39

8 73 Anders Kleist SWE 17.06.80 0:16:27 0:40:53 0:59:20 1:00:47

9 28 Georges Burrier FRA 06.02.79 0:16:41 0:41:52 0:59:54 1:01:03

10 72 David Schneider SUI 27.04.81 0:16:26 0:41:19 0:59:50 1:01:07

11 20 Robert Krupicka CZE 10.11.78 0:16:59 0:41:51 1:00:12 1:01:26

12 63 Ionut Alin Zinca ROU 01.01.83 0:17:22 0:42:01 1:00:14 1:01:28

13 32 Steve Vernon GBR 17.10.80 0:16:33 0:41:40 1:00:21 1:01:34

14 27 Said Jandari FRA 05.08.72 0:17:04 0:41:52 1:00:24 1:01:38

15 58 José Carvalho POR 13.12.77 0:17:03 0:42:04 1:00:30 1:01:46

16 26 Didier Zago FRA 26.06.77 0:17:13 0:42:02 1:00:36 1:01:54

17 66 Alexei Pagnuev RUS 19.07.82 0:17:37 0:42:37 1:01:02 1:02:11

18 60 Gonçalo Borges POR 11.09.84 0:17:03 0:42:13 1:01:02 1:02:19

19 61 Rui Muga POR 18.03.84 0:17:02 0:42:28 1:01:24 1:02:38

20 64 Vasiliy Tverdokhvalov RUS 20.04.84 0:16:46 0:41:57 1:01:31 1:02:43

21 55 Oeystein Sylta NOR 03.03.78 0:16:58 0:42:40 1:01:35 1:02:47

22 40 Brian MacMahon IRL 07.07.82 0:17:24 0:42:28 1:01:36 1:02:56

23 3 Alexander  Rieder AUT 10.12.69 0:17:28 0:42:59 1:01:50 1:03:04

24 45 Martin Dematteis ITA 24.05.86 0:16:51 0:44:21 1:02:02 1:03:12

25 11 Shaban Mustafa BUL 16.07.78 0:17:27 0:43:01 1:02:09 1:03:22

26 24 Javier Crespo ESP 18.09.76 0:17:49 0:43:28 1:02:10 1:03:27

27 25 Julien Rancon FRA 18.11.80 0:17:36 0:43:50 1:02:23 1:03:35

28 77 Deniz Kazan TUR 09.05.89 0:17:42 0:43:21 1:02:27 1:03:36

29 22 Just Sociats ESP 01.03.78 0:18:04 0:43:28 1:02:34 1:03:50

30 18 Jiri Vojak CZE 29.07.88 0:17:48 0:43:23 1:02:36 1:03:57

31 4 Markus Hohenwarter AUT 29.01.80 0:17:51 0:43:40 1:02:48 1:04:05

32 5 Simon Lechleitner AUT 05.05.79 0:17:44 0:44:03 1:03:01 1:04:22

33 67 Alexander Bolkhovitin RUS 08.09.71 0:17:36 0:43:44 1:03:21 1:04:42

34 34 Timo Zeiler GER 25.11.81 0:17:01 0:43:29 1:03:28 1:04:44

35 69 Simon Alic SLO 09.02.71 0:17:13 0:43:19 1:03:29 1:04:48

36 41 Ian Conroy IRL 24.12.80 0:17:42 0:44:06 1:03:35 1:04:51

37 33 Korbinian Schoenberger GER 22.05.84 0:17:26 0:44:08 1:03:39 1:04:52

38 54 Oeyvind Heiberg Sundby NOR 05.09.83 0:17:39 0:44:07 1:03:43 1:04:55

39 2 Peter  Pripfl AUT 13.07.72 0:17:51 0:43:47 1:03:46 1:04:59

40 42 Mark Ryan IRL 13.11.78 0:17:53 0:44:02 1:03:50 1:05:09

41 36 Josef Beha GER 17.09.81 0:18:14 0:45:20 1:04:08 1:05:17

42 21 Cristofol Castaner ESP 26.05.72 0:18:04 0:44:36 1:04:05 1:05:25

43 19 Pavel Brydl CZE 20.04.80 0:18:03 0:44:33 1:04:23 1:05:47

44 8 Jente Joly BEL 08.12.91 0:17:43 0:44:26 1:04:33 1:05:49

45 23 Jose Luis Capitan ESP 18.02.76 0:18:04 0:44:36 1:04:37 1:05:57

46 10 Hristo Stefanov BUL 21.12.70 0:18:05 0:45:01 1:05:27 1:06:41

47 29 Adam Osborne GBR 21.11.76 0:17:40 0:45:28 1:05:24 1:06:42

48 35 Stefan Hubert GER 11.04.86 0:18:34 0:45:20 1:05:36 1:06:52

49 9 Sven Nijs BEL 10.01.80 0:18:26 0:45:19 1:05:41 1:06:54

50 49 Josef Vogt LIE 18.05.74 0:18:43 0:45:40 1:05:38 1:06:56

51 56 Torstein Tengsareid NOR 03.02.87 0:17:51 0:45:22 1:05:49 1:07:12

52 7 Jelle Bertels BEL 14.03.85 0:18:33 0:45:52 1:06:01 1:07:20

53 17 Jan Havlicek CZE 28.03.79 0:18:20 0:45:55 1:06:14 1:07:34

54 65 Ivan Pelevin RUS 26.07.89 0:18:19 0:46:24 1:06:37 1:07:50

55 57 Maciej Bierczak POL 13.01.91 0:17:48 0:45:21 1:06:34 1:08:02

56 16 Ivica Skopac CRO 24.06.74 0:18:41 0:46:38 1:06:57 1:08:19

57 43 Eoin Flynn IRL 02.08.80 0:18:47 0:46:58 1:07:30 1:08:45

58 71 Peter  Lamovec SLO 08.07.84 0:18:46 0:46:58 1:07:48 1:09:03

59 6 Koen Wilssens BEL 15.03.81 0:18:53 0:47:06 1:08:14 1:09:34

60 70 Joze Ceh SLO 10.03.71 0:18:51 0:47:17 1:08:23 1:09:50

61 12 Stoyan Tevekelev BUL 03.04.89 0:18:49 0:47:37 1:09:00 1:10:25

62 15 Zoran Zilic CRO 04.08.82 0:19:11 0:48:24 1:09:41 1:11:01

63 38 Tamás Gerlei HUN 23.11.69 0:19:38 0:48:24 1:09:49 1:11:14

64 44 Haim Mlka ISR 07.05.70 0:20:20 0:49:38 1:10:02 1:11:27
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10th European Mountain Running Championships10th European Mountain Running Championships10th European Mountain Running Championships10th European Mountain Running Championships

Bursa - Uludag (TUR)         --         10 July 2011

Results - Senior Men     Number of Athletes:  78     Course:12.0km  +1245m   

RankRankRankRank BibBibBibBib NameNameNameName NatNatNatNat DOBDOBDOBDOB LowPointLowPointLowPointLowPoint MidPointMidPointMidPointMidPoint HighPointHighPointHighPointHighPoint FinishFinishFinishFinish

65 68 Joze Manfreda SLO 15.07.87 0:17:49 0:44:55 1:10:48 1:12:29

66 1 Ilir  Këllëzi ALB 08.07.88 0:19:09 0:48:40 1:11:45 1:13:18

67 13 Rosen Lilov BUL 04.12.74 0:21:01 0:51:05 1:14:24 1:15:53

68 50 Aleksandar Kiradjiev MKD 01.01.87 0:20:49 0:52:15 1:17:24 1:18:48

69 14 Nikola Mikulic CRO 12.12.90 0:19:47 0:50:59 1:17:10 1:18:48

70 39 Attila Pelsőczy HUN 06.03.83 0:22:03 0:55:01 1:18:13 1:19:39

71 30 Nick Swinburn GBR 11.05.88 0:19:44 0:53:17 1:19:21 1:20:43

72 53 Trpe Martinovski MKD 22.10.64 0:20:39 0:53:03 1:19:13 1:20:57

73 37 Kornél Szabó HUN 05.07.76 0:22:33 0:57:08 1:21:12 1:22:34

74 78 Yuriy Kovtunenko UKR 17.01.71 0:28:18 1:12:34 1:47:27 1:49:34

--- 51 Gjorgji Trendafilov MKD 02.03.80 0:21:13 1:09:06 n.a. DNF

--- 75 Mehmet Akkoyun TUR 08.08.90 0:18:45 n.a. n.a. DNF

--- 52 Pero Todorovski MKD 13.07.73 n.a. n.a. n.a. DNF

--- 79 Andrii Shcherbanivskyi UKR 15.01.79 n.a. n.a. n.a. DNF

2Timing and Result Services by Depar Timing Turkey                        Printed on: 2011. 07. 10. 13:17:26


